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Learning in Action 
w/c 2nd March is your second opportunity to come and see first-hand how your children learn in school so that you can in 
turn support your children’s learning at home. As well as parents being invited members of the Governing Body have also 
been invited to these sessions giving you the chance to meet and chat with them.  In order to take part in this event please 
call the school office to book your slot. A kind request for no siblings please. 
Y1 will only be for Puffins & Robins classes, as it will be the first week having a new teacher in the Peacocks class. 

  Monday 2nd  Tuesday 3rd  Wednesday 4th  Thursday 5th  Friday 6th  

Reception   9.10-9.30  9.10-9.30       

Yr 1   10.05-10.30 9.05-9.30     

Yr 2 10-10.30 10-10.30       

Yr 3 9.15-9.45 11.30-12       

Yr 4 11.30-12 11.30-12       

Yr 5   9.20-9.50 9.20-9.50     

Yr 6   10.25-10.45     9.40-10 

World Book day 
March 5th is World book day and we will be celebrating in a variety of ways. We would love to see your child dressed up as 
their favourite book character and join staff in celebrating their favourite characters and the love of reading. We will also 
be having fun doing activities over the day related to popular books as well as getting together in our new author based 
house teams to celebrate the day. 
 

Havelock Helping Hands School Disco  
Thursday 5th March. The cost is £3 per child, which includes a hot dog & a water, please pay on the door. All children are to 
be collected by an adult. Infant children will be given a bag of sweets and a tuckshop will be available for Junior school 
children. Please note there will be no Punching Pandas on this day 4.30—5.15pm Reception, YR1 and YR2 5.30—6.30pm 
YR3 and YR4 6.45 – 7.45pm YR5 and YR6 
 

Fundraising fashion show and shopping event Friday 13th March tickets cost £5 including a complimentary drink, on sale in 
both school offices. You will also be able to purchase tickets on the playground at the school disco. 
 

Illness  
Children with sickness bugs are asked to return to school after 48hrs after their symptoms disappear. Washing your hands 
is one of the easiest ways to protect yourself and others from illnesses. Washing your hands properly removes dirt, viruses 
and bacteria to stop them spreading to other people and objects, which can spread illnesses such as flu or diarrhoea. 
Advice can be found here: 
https://www.nhs.uk/live-well/healthy-body/is-my-child-too-ill-for-school/ 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Year 1 Staffing Changes 

Mrs Peskett will be starting her maternity leave on Monday 
2nd March. We look forward to welcoming Mrs Robertson and 
Mrs Spencer who will be job sharing in the Peacock class up to 
Easter before Mrs Spencer will take the class full time after 
Easter. 
 
 
 

 

 

 
Year 6 Parents Evening Date Change 
There has been a change to Year 6 parents evening, this 
will now be on Tuesday 24th March 5.30 – 8pm and 
Wednesday 25th March 3.30 – 6pm 

https://www.nhs.uk/live-well/healthy-body/is-my-child-too-ill-for-school/


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

On Monday 23rd–Friday 27th September parents/grandparents are invited in to read with their children at the end of 
the day at 3pm.   
(Not Yr R this term as the children are still settling in) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Advance Dates 
   SCHOOL RE-OPENS Monday 24th February 
Monday 2nd March   Parent Governor Observations 
Thursday 5th March   HHH School Disco 
    World Book Day 
Monday 9th March   HIS Reading Week 
    Science Week 
Tuesday 10th March  Astronauts Class Assembly 
Wednesday 11th March   HIS Class Photos 
Thursday 12th March   HJS Class Photos 
Friday 13th March  HHH SOS Fashion Show 
Monday 16th March   HJS Reading Week 
Tuesday 17th March   Robins Class Assembly 
Thursday 19th March  Edison Class Assembly 
Tuesday 24th March  Flamingos Class Assembly 
    YR Farm Visit 
    Parents Evening 5.30 – 8pm 
Wednesday 25th March  Y6 Parents Evening 3.30-6pm 
Thursday 26th March   Explorers Class Assembly 
    Parents Evening 3.30 – 6pm 
Friday 27th March   Mufti in Exchange for a Easter Egg 
Tuesday 31st March  Ospreys Class Assembly  
Wednesday 1st April                      Year 1 Tea Party pm 
Thursday 2nd April  Open Day 
Friday 3rd April    Easter Egg Tombola 
    Easter Bonnet Parade 
   SCHOOL CLOSED RE-OPENS Monday 20th April 
Tuesday 21st April  Y2 Animal Encounters 
Tuesday 28th April  Sparklers Class Assembly 
    Y1 Forest School 
Wednesday 29th April  Y1 Forest School 
Thursday 30th April  Y1 Forest School 
Monday 4th May   HIS Reading Week 
Tuesday 5th May  Puffins Class Assembly  

Friday 8th May BANK HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED 
Monday 11th May  KS2 SATs Week 
Tuesday 12th May  Toucans Class Assembly 
    Reception Forest School 
Wednesday 13th May  Y5 Forest School 
Thursday 14th May   Reception Forest School 
Monday 18th May   HJS Reading Week 
Tuesday 19th May  Eagles Class Assembly 
    Reception Forest School 
Wednesday 20th May  Y5 Forest School 
Thursday 21st May   Pioneers Class Assembly 
    Y5 Forest School 
Friday 22nd May   HIS Summer Festival 
 
 

 
 

 
Healthy Eating on a Budget 
A free 5 week course for parents/carers starting 9th March 1-3pm Loatlands Primary School. 
You will be able to, learn new skills, discover budget friendly family recipes, learn how to support your children with 
Maths and English skills through cooking together, learn about meal planning, learn about fats, sugars & salts and meet 
new people. 

 
Book your place today!  Contact Hayley Harvey 07527324844 or school office to book a place. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
    
 
    
 
 
 
 

Dahl  6982 

Morpurgo  6884 

Donaldson 6298 

 


